
Mass 8:00am     

Confession 4:00pm 
Vigil Mass 5:00pm  

Mass 8:00am     

Mass 8:00am     

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

                               
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 

 
9 10 

 

12 

11 
 
 

12 
 

 
 

 
10 

11 
 

 

13 
 
 

 

 

14 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

15 
 

 
 

 
 

 

16 

 
 
 

17 
 

 

 
 
 

 

18 
                  

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

19 
 

 

 

 

 

 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 
 

 

23 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

24 

 
 

 

 

 

 

25 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

26 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
  

 

27 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

28 
 

 
 

 

 
 

     

29 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

31  

Mass 8:00am     

Mass 8:00am     

Mass 8:00am  

Mass 8:00am  

Mass 8:00am  

Feast of the 
Conversion of  

St. Paul the Apostle 

“Even the weakest and most vulnerable, the sick, the  

old, the unborn and the poor, are masterpieces of God’s  

creation, made in his own image, destined to live forever, 

and deserving of the utmost reverence and respect.”     

— Pope Francis’ Day for Life Greeting 

         

                 Our Lady of Peace Parish Calendar Our Lady of Peace 
690 Mount Olivet Rd 
Wheeling, WV 26003 

Parish: 304-242-6579 
School:  304-242-1383 
Rectory: 304-242-6575 

Fax: 304-243-5410 
 

January » Month of The Holy Name « 2024 

K of C 6pm 

The Epiphany of  
the Lord 

Mass 8:00am     

Third Sunday 
in Ordinary Time 

Saint  Agnes 

The Most Holy 
Name of Jesus 

Memorial of  
Saint  John Bosco 

Confessions may  
also be made by  

appointment.  
Please call Rectory  
at 304-242-6575 

School Mass 8:30 

Saint Elizabeth 
Ann Seton  

Saint John Neumann  

Saint Hilary  

Saint Fabian 
Saint Sebastian 

Saints Timothy 
and Titus  

The Baptism of the Lord.  A 
voice came from the heavens,  

saying, “This is by beloved Son, 
with whom I am well pleased.”    

—Matthew 3:17 

School Mass 8:30  

School Mass 8:30  

Saint Vincent 
St. Marianne Cope 

Saint Anthony  

Saint Francis 
de Sales 

The Epiphany of the Lord.  The image of the 
Magi honoring Jesus has become a symbol of 
sharing him with the entire world. This is our 
opportunity to think about the way we live so 
that we can better reveal Christ to our world.                 

Infant of Prague Novena 

Mondays at 7:00pm 

(9 consecutive Mondays) 

January 22-March 18 

Guest Homilists 

Special Intentions 

Mass 8:00am     

School Mass 8:30  Mass 8:00am     

Mass 8:00am     

Adoration/Confession 
5:00-5:45pm  

 Mass 6:00pm  
followed by Novena 

1ST FRIDAY 
Sacred Heart  
        of Jesus 
5:30pm Adoration 
6:00pm Mass 

1st SATURDAY 
10am Mass 
MASS SOCIAL 

Divine Mercy Chaplet 
Adoration/Confession 

4:00-4:45pm 
Vigil Mass 5:00pm  

Adoration 7:45  
Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a 

Second Sunday 
in Ordinary Time 

Adoration 7:45  
Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a 

Adoration 7:45  
Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a 

Fourth Sunday 
in Ordinary Time 

Adoration 7:45  
Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a 

Rosary 8:00am 
Mass 6:00pm 

The Baptism of  
the Lord 

Rosary 8:00am 
Mass 6:00pm 

Rosary 8:00am 
Mass 6:00pm 

Day of Prayer for   
Legal Protection  
of Unborn Children 

Rosary 8:00am 
Mass 6:00pm 

Rosary 8:00am 
Mass 6:00pm 

Adoration/Confession 
5:00-5:45pm  

 Mass 6:00pm  
followed by Novena 

Adoration/Confession 
5:00-5:45pm  

 Mass 6:00pm  
followed by Novena 

Adoration/Confession 
5:00-5:45pm  

 Mass 6:00pm  
followed by Novena 

Adoration/Confession 
5:00-5:45pm  

 Mass 6:00pm  
followed by Novena 

Divine Mercy Chaplet 
Adoration/Confession 

4:00-4:45pm 
Vigil Mass 5:00pm  

Divine Mercy Chaplet 
Adoration/Confession 

4:00-4:45pm 
Vigil Mass 5:00pm  

Divine Mercy Chaplet 
Adoration/Confession 

4:00-4:45pm 
Vigil Mass 5:00pm  

Solemnity of  Mary,  

Holy Mother of God       

Infant of  
Prague 7p 

Infant of  
Prague 7p 


