Our Lady of Peace 690 Mount Olivet Rd Wheeling, WV 26003



## **Our Lady of Peace Parish Calendar** January » Month of The Holy Name « 2024



Parish: 304-242-6579 School: 304-242-1383

	Rectory: 304-242-6575
1	Fax: 304-243-5410

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
N st	he Epiphany of the Lore lagi honoring Jesus has haring him with the ent oportunity to think abo hat we can better revea	become a symbol of re world. This is our t the way we live so  Mondays at 7:00pm (9 consecutive Mondays) January 22-March 18 Guest Homilists		The Baptism of the Lord. A voice came from the heavens, saying, "This is by beloved Son, with whom I am well pleased." —Matthew 3:17		
Confessions may also be made by appointment. Please call Rectory at 304-242-6575	Solemnity of Mary, Holy Mother of God Rosary 8:00am Mass 6:00pm	<b>2</b> K of C 6pm <b>Mass 8:00am</b>	The Most Holy Name of Jesus  Adoration/Confession 5:00-5:45pm  Mass 6:00pm followed by Novena	Saint Elizabeth Ann Seton Mass 8:00am	Sacred Heart of Jesus 5:30pm Adoration 6:00pm Mass Saint John Neumann School Mass 8:30	1st SATURDAY 10am Mass MASS SOCIAL Divine Mercy Chaplet Adoration/Confession 4:00-4:45pm Vigil Mass 5:00pm
THE EPIPHANY OF 7	THE BAPTISM OF 8	9	10	11	12	13
Adoration 7:45 Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a	Rosary 8:00am <b>Mass 6:00pm</b>	Mass 8:00am	Adoration/Confession 5:00-5:45pm <b>Mass 6:00pm</b> followed by Novena	Saint Hilary  Mass 8:00am	School Mass 8:30	Divine Mercy Chaplet Adoration/Confession 4:00-4:45pm Vigil Mass 5:00pm
SECOND SUNDAY 14 IN ORDINARY TIME	15	16	Saint Anthony 17	18	19	20
Adoration 7:45 Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a	Rosary 8:00am <b>Mass 6:00pm</b>	Mass 8:00am	Adoration/Confession 5:00-5:45pm <b>Mass 6:00pm</b> followed by Novena	Saint Fabian Saint Sebastian Mass 8:00am	Saint Agnes School Mass 8:30	Divine Mercy Chaplet Adoration/Confession 4:00-4:45pm Vigil Mass 5:00pm
THIRD SUNDAY 21 IN ORDINARY TIME	Day of Prayer for Legal Protection of Unborn Children	Saint Vincent St. Marianne Cope	Saint Francis de Sales	Feast of the Conversion of St. Paul the Apostle	26 Saints Timothy and Titus	27
Adoration 7:45 Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a	Infant of Prague 7p Rosary 8:00am Mass 6:00pm	Mass 8:00am	Adoration/Confession 5:00-5:45pm <b>Mass 6:00pm</b> followed by Novena	Mass 8:00am	School Mass 8:30	Divine Mercy Chaplet Adoration/Confession 4:00-4:45pm Vigil Mass 5:00pm
FOURTH SUNDAY 28 IN ORDINARY TIME	Infant of Prague 7p	30	Memorial of Saint John Bosco	"Even the weakest and most vulnerable, the sick, the old, the unborn and the poor, are masterpieces of God's creation, made in his own image, destined to live forever,		
Adoration 7:45 Mass 8:30a/ 10:30a	Rosary 8:00am <b>Mass 6:00pm</b>	Mass 8:00am	Adoration/Confession 5:00-5:45pm <b>Mass 6:00pm</b> followed by Novena	and deserving of the utmost reverence and respect."  — Pope Francis' Day for Life Greeting		